
FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Izan Chasco BELMECHER 140 140 140 140 560
Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA 120 120 90 330
Adur Grau BELMECHER 90 120 90 300
Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA 90 90 90 270
Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA 60 60 60 60 240
Lander Zugasti BELMECHER 60 90 40 190
Aritz Garcés CB. ESTELLA 120 120
Joel Vazquez CB ESTELLA 60 40 100

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Oihan Zaldua PAMPLONA 90 140 140 120 490
Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 140 90 120 140 490
Martin Osinaga BELMECHER 60 120 90 90 360
Hugo San Martin BELMECHER 120 40 90 90 340
Martin Ruiz BELMECHER 40 90 60 60 250
Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA 90 60 40 60 250
Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER 20 40 60 60 180
Martín Garro PAMPLONA 40 20 40 40 140
Pablo Garin BELMECHER 40 40 40 20 140
Peru Navarro PAMPLONA 20 40 40 40 140
Inar San Martin BELMECHER 40 40 40 120
Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER 40 20 20 40 120
Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 20 80
Endika Sola BELMECHER 40 40 80
Kepa Irulegui BELMECHER 20 20 20 20 80
Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 60
Ioar Pascual BELMECHER 20 40 60
Izan Olleta PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER 20 20 20 60
Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER 20 20 40
Martin Zuza PAMPLONA 40 40
Eder Urra BELMECHER 20 20
Mario Martínez CB ESTELLA 20 20
Nicolas Gomez PAMPLONA 20 20

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Iñigo Jiménez PAMPLONA 140 140 140 420
Ivan Berne CB ESTELLA 90 90 90 140 410
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER 40 120 120 120 400
Héctor Márquez PAMPLONA 90 90 60 90 330
Marco García PAMPLONA 120 40 90 40 290
Alex Montaño BELMECHER 60 60 40 60 220
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER 40 40 40 90 210
Aitor Anta PAMPLONA 60 60 40 160
David Sanchez-Castro BELMECHER 40 40 40 20 140
Imanol Masa BELMECHER 40 40 20 40 140
Aitor López PAMPLONA 20 20 40 20 100
Joan Bonet BELMECHER 20 40 40 100
Arkaitz Berraondo CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 20 80
Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA 20 20 40 80
Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER 20 40 60
Jon Pagola PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Teo Fernandez CB ESTELLA 40 20 60
Dylan Echeverria PAMPLONA 40 40
Andoni Villanueva PAMPLONA 20 20
Andres Lopez PAMPLONA 20 20
Ognyan Nikolaev BELMECHER 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Aitor San Martin PAMPLONA 140 140 120 400
Mario Masa BELMECHER 90 90 120 90 390
Aimar Garin BELMECHER 60 90 90 140 380
Daniel Jiménez PAMPLONA 120 120 140 380
Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA 90 60 90 90 330
Mikel Martínez Estívariz CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 40 220
Unai Ataun CB ESTELLA 60 40 60 60 220
Liam Rada CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 60 180
Egoi Echeverría CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 40 160
Mateo Andueza CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 40 160
Alejandro Vázquez PAMPLONA 20 40 40 100
Jack De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA 20 20 40 20 100
Oihan Egozkue PAMPLONA 20 20 20 40 100
Oihan Izquierdo PAMPLONA 20 20 20 40 100
Pablo Urzainqui CB ESTELLA 40 20 20 20 100
Darío Vidal PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Javier Artazcoz PAMPLONA 40 20 20 80
Joan Stiven Delgado CB ESTELLA 40 40 80
Julen Buteau PAMPLONA 40 20 20 80
David Johnson PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Eneko Armendariz PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Connor De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA 20 20 40
Iban Ezcurra PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Victor Vazquez PAMPLONA 40 40

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
María Vidan CB ESTELLA 140 140 140 120 540
Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA 120 120 120 140 500
Chloe García PAMPLONA 90 90 180
Nerea Larrion CB. ESTELLA 90 90

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Rocio Ajona BELMECHER 140 140 140 140 560
Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA 90 90 120 120 420
Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA 90 90 90 90 360
Lucía Chasco CB ESTELLA 120 120 90 330
Paula Larrión CB ESTELLA 60 60 90 60 270
Marta Larrión CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Leire Zabalza PAMPLONA 60 60 40 60 220
Eva Gil CB ESTELLA 60 40 60 40 200
Iraia Karrikiri PAMPLONA 40 60 60 160
Lorea Bergara CB ESTELLA 60 60 40 160
Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA 40 20 40 40 140
Irene Gutiérrez PAMPLONA 40 40 40 120
Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Carolina Urones PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Maitane De Castro PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Leyre  Ibáñez PAMPLONA 40 40



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Blanca Cantón BELMECHER 140 140 140 140 560
Noa Vidan CB ESTELLA 90 120 120 90 420
Noa Chasco BELMECHER 90 90 90 90 360
Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA 60 60 90 120 330
Miren Sadaba BELMECHER 120 90 60 60 330
Julia López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 60 40 40 40 180
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER 40 40 60 20 160
Anne Sanz BELMECHER 60 60 40 160
Ane Zabalza PAMPLONA 40 60 40 140
Anne Lopez BELMECHER 40 60 40 140
Elena Pallarés BELMECHER 20 40 40 40 140
Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA 60 60 120
Johana Rodriguez BELMECHER 40 20 20 20 100
Nerea Vidan BELMECHER 60 40 100
Noelia Gurpegui BELMECHER 40 40
Uxue Vidan BELMECHER 20 20 40

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Ane Aramendia BELMECHER 120 120 140 90 470
Ainhoa  Larraya PAMPLONA 140 140 140 420
Irati Sadaba BELMECHER 90 60 120 120 390
Irati Gil BELMECHER 90 90 90 40 310
Leire Vides PAMPLONA 40 60 60 60 220
Andrea Villar CB ESTELLA 60 40 90 190
Teresa Esquiroz CB ESTELLA 40 90 40 170
Oihane Iparraguirre PAMPLONA 20 40 60 20 140
Sara Vicente CB ESTELLA 40 60 40 140
Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA 40 60 40 140
Wissam Deghdiche BELMECHER 20 60 20 20 120
Souhaila Laaroussi CB ESTELLA 20 40 40 20 120
Arielka Barrera BELMECHER 40 40 20 100
Diana Madan PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Ariadna Flores PAMPLONA 20 40 60
Maitane López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Jennifer Wang BELMECHER 20 40 60
Itziar Napal PAMPLONA 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Izan Chasco BELMECHER 120 140 140 140 540
Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA 140 120 120 120 500
María Vidan CB ESTELLA 140 120 120 120 500
Adur Grau BELMECHER 140 140 140 420
Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA 90 90 90 40 310
Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA 90 90 90 40 310
Chloe García PAMPLONA 120 60 180
Joel Vazquez CB ESTELLA 60 90 150
Lander Zugasti BELMECHER 60 60 120
Aritz Garcés CB. ESTELLA 90 90
Daniel Chasco CB. ESTELLA 60 60
Nerea Larrion CB. ESTELLA 60 60

DOBLES SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Oihan Zaldua PAMPLONA 140 140 140 140 560
Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 140 140 140 140 560
Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER 120 120 120 90 450
Hugo San Martin BELMECHER 120 120 120 90 450
Martin Osinaga BELMECHER 60 90 90 120 360
Martin Ruiz BELMECHER 40 90 90 120 340
Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER 60 60 90 90 300
Rocio Ajona BELMECHER 40 60 90 90 280
Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA 90 60 40 60 250
Peru Navarro PAMPLONA 90 60 40 60 250
Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA 90 90 20 200
Kepa Irulegui BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Lucía Chasco CB ESTELLA 90 90 20 200
Pablo Garin BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Marta Larrión CB ESTELLA 40 60 40 40 180
Martín Garro PAMPLONA 60 40 20 60 180
Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA 60 40 20 60 180
Paula Larrión CB ESTELLA 40 60 40 40 180
Inar San Martin BELMECHER 60 60 40 160
Leire Zabalza PAMPLONA 40 40 40 40 160
Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER 60 60 40 160
Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA 20 40 20 40 120
Irene Gutiérrez PAMPLONA 40 40 40 120
Eva Gil CB ESTELLA 20 40 20 20 100
Carolina Urones PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Izan Olleta PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA 20 20 20 20 80
Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER 40 20 60
Endika Sola BELMECHER 40 20 60
Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 60
Lorea Bergara CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 60
Maitane De Castro PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Eder Urra BELMECHER 40 40
Ioar Pascual BELMECHER 40 40
Iraia Karrikiri PAMPLONA 40 40
Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Leyre  Ibáñez PAMPLONA 20 20
Mario Martínez CB ESTELLA 20 20
Martin Zuza PAMPLONA 20 20
Nicolas Gomez PAMPLONA 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Ivan Berne CB ESTELLA 90 140 140 140 510
Noa Vidan CB ESTELLA 90 140 140 140 510
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER 140 120 120 120 500
Miren Sadaba BELMECHER 120 90 90 90 390
Noa Chasco BELMECHER 120 90 90 90 390
Joan Bonet BELMECHER 140 120 120 380
David Sanchez-Castro BELMECHER 90 90 90 90 360
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER 90 90 90 90 360
Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA 60 120 60 60 300
Héctor Márquez PAMPLONA 60 40 60 40 200
Marco García PAMPLONA 60 40 60 40 200
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER 60 60 20 20 160
Arkaitz Berraondo CB ESTELLA 40 20 40 60 160
Anne Lopez BELMECHER 60 60 20 140
Elena Pallarés BELMECHER 40 20 60 20 140
Johana Rodriguez BELMECHER 40 20 60 20 140
Aitor Anta PAMPLONA 60 40 40 140
Alex Montaño BELMECHER 40 20 40 40 140
Julia López de Dicastillo PAMPLONA 40 60 40 140
Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA 60 40 40 140
Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA 60 60 120
Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA 40 60 20 120
Jon Pagola PAMPLONA 40 60 100
Aitor López PAMPLONA 20 40 20 20 100
Anne Sanz BELMECHER 40 20 40 100
Ane Zabalza PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Imanol Masa BELMECHER 20 20 40 80
Iraia Karrikiri PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Nerea Vidan BELMECHER 40 40 80
Uxue Vidan BELMECHER 40 40 80
Andres Lopez PAMPLONA 60 60
Teo Fernandez CB ESTELLA 40 20 60
Andoni Villanueva PAMPLONA 40 40
Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA 40 40
Dylan Echeverria PAMPLONA 40 40
Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER 20 20 40
Noelia Gurpegui BELMECHER 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Ane Aramendia BELMECHER 120 90 90 140 440
Irati Gil BELMECHER 120 90 90 140 440
Ainhoa  Larraya PAMPLONA 140 140 120 400
Aitor San Martin PAMPLONA 140 140 120 400
Aimar Garin BELMECHER 60 120 90 90 360
Mario Masa BELMECHER 60 120 90 90 360
Daniel Jiménez PAMPLONA 90 90 140 320
Iñigo Jiménez PAMPLONA 90 90 140 320
Mateo Andueza CB ESTELLA 90 60 60 90 300
Unai Ataun CB ESTELLA 90 60 60 90 300
Blanca Cantón BELMECHER 40 40 120 60 260
Irati Sadaba BELMECHER 40 40 120 60 260
Andrea Villar CB ESTELLA 60 40 60 160
Jack De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA 40 40 60 20 160
Liam Rada CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 40 160
Mikel Martínez Estívariz CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 40 160
Pablo Urzainqui CB ESTELLA 40 40 60 20 160
Sara Vicente CB ESTELLA 60 40 60 160
Egoi Echeverría CB ESTELLA 40 20 40 40 140
Oihan Izquierdo PAMPLONA 40 20 40 40 140
Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA 20 20 40 40 120
Julen Buteau PAMPLONA 40 40 40 120
Oihane Iparraguirre PAMPLONA 20 20 40 40 120
Teresa Esquiroz CB ESTELLA 40 40 40 120
Darío Vidal PAMPLONA 40 40 20 100
Eneko Armendariz PAMPLONA 40 20 40 100
Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA 20 40 40 100
Oihan Egozkue PAMPLONA 20 20 20 40 100
Alejandro Vázquez PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Javier Artazcoz PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Leire Vides PAMPLONA 20 20 20 20 80
Wissam Deghdiche BELMECHER 20 20 20 20 80
Arielka Barrera BELMECHER 20 20 20 60
Connor De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA 20 40 60
David Johnson PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Diana Madan PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Iban Ezcurra PAMPLONA 20 40 60
Joan Stiven Delgado CB ESTELLA 20 40 60
Maitane López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 20 20 20 60
Souhaila Laaroussi CB ESTELLA 20 20 20 60
Ariadna Flores PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Jennifer Wang BELMECHER 20 20 40
Itziar Napal PAMPLONA 20 20
Victor Vazquez PAMPLONA 20 20


